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BracketFemale Blue Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~54.5kg 6 mins 4 1

A18

A19

A25

A24

Luana Dias
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Chong Deng
CHECKMAT CHINA

Dayana Huruta
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

April Comeros
90 /EIGHT BJJ


